EN @) Read th entr instrucion manul before you stat instaliaton and assamby. f you have any questions regarding any ofth instnucions of warmings, please conact your
tibutor for ince.
A CRUTION: Use it protucis eavir than tho rated  weights indicated may result in instability causing possible injury.
+ Mounts must be attached as specified in prop tion may 1
faty gear and proper tools must be used. This product should  ony bo inslalled by professional.
«This 10 be installed
Make su ihat the Supporung suface wil sately support the ocmbmed  weigh of theequipment and all atached harvare and components.
- Use the mounting screws provided and DO NOT OVER TIGHTEN
 This product containg small lems tnat coukd be a choking hazard f swallowsd. Keep these tems away ffom chikdren.
IMPORTANT: Ensure that you have received all parts according to the component checklist prior to installation. If any parls are
distributor for a replacement

\g o faulty, telephone your local

MAINTENANCE: Check that the i d safe to use at reg
DE () Bite vor Begin der Montage und das ganze Bitt sich mit dem Handler vor Ort bei Fragen zur Anleitung oder Warnungen in
Verbindung set
A\ VoRSicHT: Sl erweridun it Poodikion, o das 2l i Konnen Folge sein.

zur Folge haben.
- Sicherheitsausristung und gecignete Werkzeuge verwenden. Die Montage des Produkies solte nurvon Fachlouten durchgefihrt werden.
+ Dieses Produkt kann auf Wanden mit Fachwerk, massiven Beton- oder Steinwanden montiert we
- Die tragenden Oberflachen sollten das gesamte Gewicht von Geréiten und allen zusétzlichen ‘Sautaion sicher aushalten kénnen.
ICHT 2U FEST ANZIEHEN
fon Renen. Dasa ol Son iindors fmakon
er fehlenden Teilen den Handler vor Ort nach Ersatzteilen

 Diese it Kleinteile, die
WIGHTIG: vor dor Montage bite Bauteile mit der
fragen.

WARTUNG: Die Halterungsklammer regelmaig auf Sicherheit und Stabilitat priffen (am besten alle drei Monate).

FR (@) Lisez entiérement de etle montage. SI vous avez d
veullez contacler vole distributeur local pour une assitance,
ATTENTIO! lourds que fes poids t entrainer 1t des b tentilles.
“Les suppons oo bre o montage. L installation i a bl

des
£G0 prodot e conce pour e ol sur des murs avec polsau en bois, des murs en béion massf ou murs en brigue.

ia supporte en sécurité le s les matériaux
 Unlisez es vis ds mortage fourmles ol NE SERREZ PAS TROP ovisdo montage.

pelites pieces q Iéos. Eloignez ces pidces dos enfants.
. oo totes los s selon s. Siune

orITa096, LHApOnGE & VoS ewmuiout earpour i i rempac
MAINTENANCE: A ntorvalles rsguhem {aa moins 1ous 168 (10 mois)verfez que lo support est dutisation s(re ef iable

RU @ to
e St

A e

paow.
Mpoay )
- Yoeurecs, Cranosnensoro
S HE NEPETATVBAT oy
- coneprt i
MecT pacnpocTpatuenei o' Iﬂnpccy Savei,
TEXHUYECKOE OBCNYXUBAHME Tpw Mecaua),
ES @
z Pty
. porp
s 14 daads,
dtibuidor
o a . dasinst por faver,
seu distibuidor local para assisténcia
A\ ATENGAO:
utizadas, Y
o tjlos.
» Certifique-se que a superficie de suporte suportara com segurar
 Use osparafusos de montagem omecidos ¢ NAO APERTE ERCESONAMENTE 6y mosmgs.
P . contate 0 seu
distribuidorlocal para substtigo,
1da trés meses).
AR (D L G S S G S i 5 iy S A, S G
a1 e 5 P e ) 550 u,\ﬂ 155D e g a5
A ~»-\»-.-~v—~:,,m,un~y~—-».sa B 5 o B e AR b e 4 U a3 i+

i1 e L5 gt 5ot A D e it o +
s e A 8Dl 2 G 5 o A

L U i 2l 3 o ) S ool k0 S5 -

3 S ¥ 3l a5 s gl

USR] ’“”\r.q\_yn‘)xux,v; 55 e suatie o gl I g5y ¢

A e el 55 RS o 3 e 53 2 51 B 505 1 4 (38 g o 4550 A e i 550 e o o S
2030 S B! ) A 43 e AR (3 S 0 o Gl

—BC R L CEARRFEASCE VE LIS, SEECOREOREEE THMUEDY

JA D !(Q;‘lwsﬁ?%a&wéru,r\
A xi“ EREIHEY BN ORI TRE GRS SEES TR I BNLBYET,
gzgg AN 0&?&3’?%.0)151’&&115&‘ I TLIEE L‘ *1&*7]' !R‘)ﬁlﬂi&’h?l{l%ﬂ*"ﬁ%tl!’é%I*Es?thh‘ﬁ‘)%‘?ﬂ

EX FEE, ARSIEGPIO! B LM
- AW AR a;r!g\m\:ua) 1l &l//ﬂ!klﬁl?’.vi’)ls&“*h'( VET.
| ERMORRLEUT < COIRD) 17 O 25 Qikﬁz%;okL’((fﬂ»
NI L% wa?f&\»&vhbf(h‘
'tﬂanlu‘xﬂhﬂ!/\/f“:gga <fEFL,
IZHNRT 5 HHIRIEEL,
AR ﬁ#ﬁmh&nu ::125Lml@ﬁo{&xré&‘(bllﬂc!l&(t
ﬁ@lx 777-7»!*521;@517&1‘ . EHINIC (D75<ES 3 nABIDF T LTIRE

OUTDOOR WEATHER

PROOF SERIES
INSTALLATION MANUAL

Outdoor Tilt TV Wall Mount

TECHNOLOGIES

200x200/300x200/300x300
400x200/400x300
400x400/600x400

Technical Support: sales@starbursttechnologies.com




D (x1)

[

M5x14 (x4)
M-A

M8x50 (x4)
M-E

Qum (o (™

M6x14 (x4)
M-B

©

D6 (x4)
M-F

M6x30 (x4)
M-C

D8 (x4)
M-G

i)

M-H (x8)

M8x30 (x4)
M-D

0)

M-I (x8)

W-C (x6)




